
Regionale DE BEELTJENS
WESTERLO 12.12.2021

K.O.L.

Kobe DEFERM
hamok
Omloop : H:08
Afstand : 2560m
Tijd : 0:18:30 (7'14"/km)

1/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Jens DEFERM 0:25:47
3. Lyam BOSMANS 0:28:33

1. 152 00:01:39 317m 5'12"/km
2. 151 00:01:03 00:02:42 139m 7'33"/km
3. 150 00:01:22 00:04:04 130m 10'31"/km
4. 171 00:01:38 00:05:42 124m 13'10"/km
5. 172 00:00:57 00:06:39 177m 5'22"/km
6. 173 00:00:54 00:07:33 91m 9'53"/km
7. 177 00:02:56 00:10:29 287m 10'13"/km
8. 179 00:01:05 00:11:34 140m 7'44"/km
9. 180 00:00:42 00:12:16 106m 6'36"/km

10. 188 00:02:05 00:14:21 301m 6'55"/km
11. 189 00:01:04 00:15:25 167m 6'23"/km
12. 186 00:01:39 00:17:04 291m 5'40"/km
13. 191 00:01:02 00:18:06 185m 5'35"/km
14. 999 00:00:24 00:18:30 107m 3'44"/km
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